
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
11
119
9

179
52
5
17
59
44
41
75
377
631
36
37
58
99
62
27
76
171
93
126
21
47
669
188

Name
Szymon GROMCZAK
Peter GUDABA
Ivan ĎURIKOVIČ
Miro KOŠÚT
Marek DOHNÁLEK
Adrián BENČA
Ľuboš MERTAN
Peter SEČKÁR
Oskar IDEŠIC
René KNOTEK
Zsolt KURUCZ
Martin BREZNIČAN
Marek POLAK
Rudolf KLÍMA
Adam ŠKRIPEK
Krisztian MADARÁSZ
Peter KLINKO
Oliver MORO
Miloš KELNER
Marián NEJEDLÍK
Matúš SADLOŇ
Robert DATUCSI
Rastislav HORŇÁK
Pavol SVATÍK
Vojtech RUSZNYAK
Marian CHAMRAZ
lukas HOLLY

Štát
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka
yamaha 250
Yamaha YZF 250
Kawasaki KXF 250
Suzuki 250 4T
SUZUKI 250
Suzuki RMZ 250
YAMAHA YZ250F
Kawasaki 250
KAWASAKI 250 CRF
SUZUKY 250
Kawasaki 250
KAWASAKI 250 4T
KTM 125
kawasaki 250
KTM 250
Yamaha 250 F
Yamaha 250 2T
KTM SXF 250
Honda 250 4T
SUZUKI
Suzuki RMZ 250
HONDA 250
Yamaha 250
Kawasaki KFX 250
KTM SXF 250
KTM 250
HONDA 250

Class
MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

1F
22
18
20
25
16
15
14
13
10
11
12
7
8
2
9
0
1
6
5
0
4
0
3
0
0
0
0

2F
22
25
20
14
18
16
15
11
12
10
9
13
8
7
0
6
5
0
0
4
0
3
0
2
1
--
--

Total points
44
43
40
39
34
31
29
24
22
21
21
20
16
9
9
6
6
6
5
4
4
3
3
2
1
0
0

Diff
0
1
4
5
10
13
15
20
22
23
23
24
28
35
35
38
38
38
39
40
40
41
41
42
43
44
44

Gap
0
1
3
1
5
3
2
5
2
1
0
1
4
7
0
3
0
0
1
1
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
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Gbely-MKP 2011 v motokrose
MX2B
Celkom

Gbely- nová 1,500 Km
Gbely-MKP 2011 v motokrose
MX2B
Celkom

Gbely- nová 1,500 Km

Malokarpatský pohár v
motokrose 2011


